An assortment of SANDFLEX® Bi-metal holesaws consisting of popular sizes within the engineering , water, sanitation and
electrical installation industries.
Holesaws
3830-16-VIP 16 mm 5/8"
3830-20-VIP 20 mm 25/32"
3830-25-VIP 25 mm 2"
3830-32-VIP 32 mm 1 1/4"
3830-40-VIP 40 mm 1 9/16"
3830-51-VIP 51 mm 2"
Arbors
3834-ARBR-1130 - for holesaws 14-30 mm
3834-ARBR-11152 - for holesaws 32-210 mm
Pilot drill
3834-DRL
Allen key
Chip brush
   Holesaw sets, 3834-65-16/51
3834-SET-65-16/51 8159900 1  1465
Bahco Group - Product Card
25/09/2003http://extranet.bahco.com/catalogue/ProdCard.asp?showOnlyOne=true&this_might_p...